
Sr No Roll No. Name of the student Branch Name of the Company CTC of the Company in lacs pa
1 1311001 Appurva Krishnan COMP Accenture 3.50
2 1311002 K Niranjan Ganapathi COMP Accenture 3.50
3 1311004 Nikita Jaiswal COMP Accenture 3.50
4 1311005 Darsh Bakshi COMP Accenture 3.50
5 1311006 Hiren Barot COMP Accenture 3.50
6 1311011 Tejal Chitodkar COMP Accenture 3.50
7 1311014 Rushika Mangrola COMP Accenture 3.50
8 1311015 Parth Doshi COMP Accenture 3.50
9 1311018 Amish Atul Gandhi COMP Accenture 3.50

10 1311019 Neel Gemavat COMP Accenture 3.50
11 1311023 Amola Hinge COMP Accenture 3.50
12 1311030 Sakshi keste COMP Accenture 3.50
13 1311032 Krishna Laddha COMP Accenture 3.50
14 1311034 Manjusha Mishra COMP Accenture 3.50
15 1311037 Akshar Panchal COMP Accenture 3.50
16 1311038 Hetvi Chandresh Pasad COMP Accenture 3.50
17 1311041 Bhushan Pathak COMP Accenture 3.50
18 1311042 Aakash Satish Poliyath COMP Accenture 3.50
19 1311046 shreya sawkar COMP Accenture 3.50
20 1311047 Arth Shah COMP Accenture 3.50
21 1311050 Harsh Shah COMP Accenture 3.50
22 1311053 Rushabh Rupak Shah COMP Accenture 3.50
23 1311055 Aditya Pradeep Sharma COMP Accenture 3.50
24 1311056 Himani Shetty COMP Accenture 3.50
25 1311059 Nishita Sinha COMP Accenture 3.50
26 1311061 Dhiraj Balakrishna Uchil COMP Accenture 3.50
27 1311062 Yash Wani COMP Accenture 3.50
28 1311063 Shreyash Satishrao Paratkar COMP Accenture 3.50
29 1311066 Mahi Annavadiya COMP Accenture 3.50
30 1311067 Kashif Bagdadi COMP Accenture 3.50
31 1311068 BAMBORA ALI HUSSAIN SABIYA COMP Accenture 3.50
32 1311069 Soumya Bastikar COMP Accenture 3.50
33 1311072 Gopal Chandak COMP Accenture 3.50
34 1311073 Chindarkar Anjali COMP Accenture 3.50
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35 1311074 Mahendra Chorotiya COMP Accenture 3.50
36 1311076 Nikita Desai COMP Accenture 3.50
37 1311082 Drasti Bhimani COMP Accenture 3.50
38 1311083 Zohair Noshir Irani COMP Accenture 3.50
39 1311084 Virat Goradia COMP Accenture 3.50
40 1311085 Sangita Ishwar Samota COMP Accenture 3.50
41 1311088 Vivek Nair COMP Accenture 3.50
42 1311090 KANSARA AKASH BIPIN COMP Accenture 3.50
43 1311092 Sanatkumar COMP Accenture 3.50
44 1311094 Harshad Amritlal kothari COMP Accenture 3.50
45 1311095 Sahil G Limbasiya COMP Accenture 3.50
46 1311096 Somdev Dinesh Mehta COMP Accenture 3.50
47 1311097 Devang Mistry COMP Accenture 3.50
48 1311098 Chetansi Nanavati COMP Accenture 3.50
49 1311102 Bhoomi Patel COMP Accenture 3.50
50 1311103 Ami Doshi COMP Accenture 3.50
51 1311104 Abhishek Patil COMP Accenture 3.50
52 1311107 SAISH RAJEEV ROHOM COMP Accenture 3.50
53 1311108 Swapnil Sanghavi COMP Accenture 3.50
54 1311109 Charmi Sawla COMP Accenture 3.50
55 1311111 DARSHAN SHAH COMP Accenture 3.50
56 1311114 Shah Pooja Rajesh COMP Accenture 3.50
57 1311115 Ria Nimish Shah COMP Accenture 3.50
58 1311118 Jainam Chetan Sheth COMP Accenture 3.50
59 1311122 Prajvala Sonawane COMP Accenture 3.50
60 1311126 Rohit Surana COMP Accenture 3.50
61 1421006 KOTHARI BHAVYA ABHAY SONAL COMP Accenture 3.50
62 1421007 Ayushi Malde COMP Accenture 3.50
63 1421008 BHAVISHA MEHTA COMP Accenture 3.50
64 1421011 Preksha Daftary COMP Accenture 3.50
65 1421012 HOMIL PARMAR COMP Accenture 3.50
66 1421021 Jayshree Sadanand Desai COMP Accenture 3.50
67 1312001 Abhishek Shankarnarayan Geetha ETRX Accenture 3.50
68 1312002 Akshaya Nagarajan Geetha ETRX Accenture 3.50
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69 1312005 Bapat Paritosh Priyadarshan Jayashree ETRX Accenture 3.50
70 1312008 Bhopatrao Vikrant Santosh Sneha ETRX Accenture 3.50
71 1312021 Padave Siddhant Deepak Manisha ETRX Accenture 3.50
72 1312023 Karpate Nikhil Girish Neha ETRX Accenture 3.50
73 1312026 Mailoorkar Shreya Ravindra Aarti ETRX Accenture 3.50
74 1312027 Lodha Nidhi Anil Madhu ETRX Accenture 3.50
75 1312029 Matkar Shridhar Hanumant Bhagirathi ETRX Accenture 3.50
76 1312034 Pawar Sarang ETRX Accenture 3.50
77 1312035 Kalekar Shivani Shailendra Tanvi ETRX Accenture 3.50
78 1312044 Satam Soham Suresh Seema ETRX Accenture 3.50
79 1312050 Shah Shubham Arvind Arti ETRX Accenture 3.50
80 1312052 Shetty Shashwath Manohar Hemalatha ETRX Accenture 3.50
81 1312055 Talati Harsh Sandeep Hiral ETRX Accenture 3.50
82 1312064 Adityanarayanan Madhusudanan Meenakshi ETRX Accenture 3.50
83 1312065 Saurabh Salimkumar Biji ETRX Accenture 3.50
84 1312066 Mohd. Musaddique Ishtiyaque Ahmed Ansari ETRX Accenture 3.50
85 1312068 Barapatre Deepali Gyanidas Lalita ETRX Accenture 3.50
86 1312070 Bhattacharya Pushkar Pradip Aparna ETRX Accenture 3.50
87 1312071 Chudasama Saloni Jignesh Dipti ETRX Accenture 3.50
88 1312074 Dash Pranit Kumar Pradeepta Kumar Anita ETRX Accenture 3.50
89 1312078 Gondhalekar Anay Abhay Veena ETRX Accenture 3.50
90 1312079 Haridas Vaisakh M N Haridasan Baby Haridas ETRX Accenture 3.50
91 1312080 Huilgol Amoolya Arvind Anupama ETRX Accenture 3.50
92 1312082 Joshi Priya Niral Nandita ETRX Accenture 3.50
93 1312084 Kadam Aditya Pradip Sunita ETRX Accenture 3.50
94 1312087 Kinkhabwala Tanvi Mehul Manisha ETRX Accenture 3.50
95 1312088 Kulkarni Sayali Rajeev Vinda ETRX Accenture 3.50
96 1312095 Mhapsekar Varad Suresh Madhavi ETRX Accenture 3.50
97 1312097 Nair Ajish Mohan Remany ETRX Accenture 3.50
98 1312103 Pathade Akanksha Vinod Varsha ETRX Accenture 3.50
99 1312105 Rao Anagha Rajendra Mamatha ETRX Accenture 3.50

100 1312106 Satam Abhishek Lalit Kiran ETRX Accenture 3.50
101 1312114 Shetty Apoorva Shyamsundar Amita ETRX Accenture 3.50
102 1312115 Singh Aditya Ravindra Usha ETRX Accenture 3.50
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103 1312117 Thakkar Vatsal Kiran Pinaki ETRX Accenture 3.50
104 1312124 Shah Mitul Monish Meena ETRX Accenture 3.50
105 1422011 Shah Hem Atul ETRX Accenture 3.50
106 1422015 Arora Ajinkya Rajesh Ruchika ETRX Accenture 3.50
107 1422021 Tiwari Shashank Brahmadev Manisha ETRX Accenture 3.50
108 1422028 Sawool Divya Sabaji ETRX Accenture 3.50
109 1313024 Kothavale Ganesh Jayvant Suchita EXTC Accenture 3.50
110 1313001 Nivedha Balasubramanian Mohini EXTC Accenture 3.50
111 1313002 Vaishnavi Doraiswamy Rama EXTC Accenture 3.50
112 1313004 Bhanushali Dikshit Rajesh Rashmi EXTC Accenture 3.50
113 1313005 Bhanushali Deep Prakash Priti EXTC Accenture 3.50
114 1313006 Patil Harshal Magan Sunita EXTC Accenture 3.50
115 1313008 Chilakamarri Venkata Abhinav EXTC Accenture 3.50
116 1313009 Desai Apurva Uday Anuradha EXTC Accenture 3.50
117 1313011 Jadav Vidhi Pankaj Anjana EXTC Accenture 3.50
118 1313013 Gala Kinjal Arvind Beena EXTC Accenture 3.50
119 1313016 Hegde Shivranjini Gangadhar Rekha EXTC Accenture 3.50
120 1313017 Jain Bhaveshkumar Ganesh Manju EXTC Accenture 3.50
121 1313018 Jain Karishma Rajesh Pista EXTC Accenture 3.50
122 1313020 Joshi Rohit Prasad Anita EXTC Accenture 3.50
123 1313022 Jain Ritu Rajesh Pistaben EXTC Accenture 3.50
124 1313023 Khairabadi Tehemton Kaikobad Niloufer EXTC Accenture 3.50
125 1313027 Rambhia Hem Dipakbhai Rashmi EXTC Accenture 3.50
126 1313031 Narwelkar Praveer Pradeep Meenakshi EXTC Accenture 3.50
127 1313032 Nayak Poonam Mohandas Jyoti EXTC Accenture 3.50
128 1313036 Patel Dishant Ramanbhai Ilaben EXTC Accenture 3.50
129 1313041 Prajapati Vivek Ramesh Vanita EXTC Accenture 3.50
130 1313042 Raichura Yash Manish Kiran EXTC Accenture 3.50
131 1313047 Shah Harshit Anilkumar Anjana EXTC Accenture 3.50
132 1313053 Sheth Mohit Jitendra Rupa EXTC Accenture 3.50
133 1313054 Shivhare Pooja Nandkishore Jyoti EXTC Accenture 3.50
134 1313057 Thakkar Jinal Hitesh Varsha EXTC Accenture 3.50
135 1313058 Vakhariya Shruti Girish Bhagyashree EXTC Accenture 3.50
136 1313060 Shah Aayush Jayesh Sunisha EXTC Accenture 3.50
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137 1313061 Nagaraja Anirudh Nagaraja Gayathri EXTC Accenture 3.50
138 1313066 Atha Harsh Kirti Deepa EXTC Accenture 3.50
139 1313069 Chheda Bhavik Jugalkishor Kalpana EXTC Accenture 3.50
140 1313073 Jayaswal Bishrut Balhans Shruti EXTC Accenture 3.50
141 1313074 Dubey Pallavi Vimal Kumar Geeta EXTC Accenture 3.50
142 1313080 Jethwa Prem Atul Mona EXTC Accenture 3.50
143 1313082 Joshi Bindita Ashwin Jyoti EXTC Accenture 3.50
144 1313083 Joshi Sagar Dalpatbhai Sharada EXTC Accenture 3.50
145 1313086 Kankani Sheona Rajendra Bhawna EXTC Accenture 3.50
146 1313088 Lamba Bhavesh Gulshan Vijaya EXTC Accenture 3.50
147 1313094 Natu Sahil Mahesh Shruti EXTC Accenture 3.50
148 1313097 Pandya Dishant Atul Minal EXTC Accenture 3.50
149 1313100 Shivrame Prathmesh Kishor Madhuri EXTC Accenture 3.50
150 1313102 Pawar Aditya Kumar Mohana Pawar EXTC Accenture 3.50
151 1313108 Naik Saurabh Bipin Pradnya EXTC Accenture 3.50
152 1313110 Shah Khayaal Rajesh Mona EXTC Accenture 3.50
153 1313111 Thakkar Aksh Atul Ketty EXTC Accenture 3.50
154 1313113 Shahane Amey Guruling Shaila EXTC Accenture 3.50
155 1313119 Shah Anuj Shalin Yamini EXTC Accenture 3.50
156 1313122 Waykool Siddhesh Tushar Anagha EXTC Accenture 3.50
157 1313126 Jain Dhruv Kiran Anita EXTC Accenture 3.50
158 1423002 Gandhi Akshay Rajkumar Anuja EXTC Accenture 3.50
159 1423004 Sadrani Meet Harilal Rita EXTC Accenture 3.50
160 1423011 Pathak Akash Vimalkumar Nutan EXTC Accenture 3.50
161 1423013 Sawant Purva Pradeep Pallavi EXTC Accenture 3.50
162 1423014 Shirke Shreya Sanjay Neelam EXTC Accenture 3.50
163 1314004 Mohit Mukesh Ashar IT Accenture 3.50
164 1314007 Vipra Chudasama IT Accenture 3.50
165 1314014 Nirav Gala IT Accenture 3.50
166 1314015 Kalpak Kulkarni IT Accenture 3.50
167 1314017 HARDIK LAKHAMSHI GADA IT Accenture 3.50
168 1314020 Nupoor Joshi IT Accenture 3.50
169 1314021 RIDDHI DILIP KALE IT Accenture 3.50
170 1314026 Sagar Jape IT Accenture 3.50
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171 1314029 Jay Vijay Maru IT Accenture 3.50
172 1314032 Vipul A Mehta IT Accenture 3.50
173 1314038 Pratik Jain IT Accenture 3.50
174 1314040 Ganesh Bhagwat Sangale IT Accenture 3.50
175 1314042 Anjali Sheth IT Accenture 3.50
176 1314043 Sahil Anil Shah IT Accenture 3.50
177 1314044 AYUSHI SHAH IT Accenture 3.50
178 1314045 Riya Savla IT Accenture 3.50
179 1314049 Rushit Shah IT Accenture 3.50
180 1314050 Kruti Shah IT Accenture 3.50
181 1314051 Toshkumar Sharma IT Accenture 3.50
182 1314052 Meet Chetan Satra IT Accenture 3.50
183 1314053 APAKE SHRINATH SHRIPATI IT Accenture 3.50
184 1314055 Chirag Soni IT Accenture 3.50
185 1314057 SALONI DILIP THAKARE IT Accenture 3.50
186 1314058 VISHAL P. VEKARIA IT Accenture 3.50
187 1314069 Shreya Bapat IT Accenture 3.50
188 1314070 Raj S Daiya IT Accenture 3.50
189 1314071 Devansh Dave IT Accenture 3.50
190 1314072 Maheshwar Anil Mundhe IT Accenture 3.50
191 1314076 Sonali Kantilal Gada IT Accenture 3.50
192 1314080 Jignesh Jain IT Accenture 3.50
193 1314081 Niraj Jain IT Accenture 3.50
194 1314084 Aniruddha A Kamath IT Accenture 3.50
195 1314086 Asha Khatri IT Accenture 3.50
196 1314087 Ravi Koshiya IT Accenture 3.50
197 1314088 Shantanu Kulkarni IT Accenture 3.50
198 1314089 Priyanka Kuwor IT Accenture 3.50
199 1314090 Lipika Naresh Mahajan IT Accenture 3.50
200 1314097 Ankana Samanta IT Accenture 3.50
201 1314101 Krishna Saboo IT Accenture 3.50
202 1314103 Ankita sarda IT Accenture 3.50
203 1314105 ARNAJA ASIM SEN IT Accenture 3.50
204 1314106 Pratik S Malkan IT Accenture 3.50
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205 1314110 Niken Shah IT Accenture 3.50
206 1314111 Akshara Kapoor IT Accenture 3.50
207 1314116 Eesh Anil Singh IT Accenture 3.50
208 1314117 Nikit Somaiya IT Accenture 3.50
209 1314119 Prachi Tamhankar IT Accenture 3.50
210 1314127 Deeksha Razdan IT Accenture 3.50
211 1424011 Divyam Bhatt IT Accenture 3.50
212 1424012 Kinjal Thakkar IT Accenture 3.50
213 1424013 Sonali Sanjay Ghadigaonkar IT Accenture 3.50
214 1424014 Tejashree Ravindra Mohite IT Accenture 3.50
215 1424016 Prajakta Balu Andhale IT Accenture 3.50
216 1424028 Namrata Anil Baviskar IT Accenture 3.50
217 1314001 RAHUL BALASUBRAMANIAN MECH Accenture 3.50
218 1315004 Bhavin Sambhubhai Jasoda Bhanushali MECH Accenture 3.50
219 1315006 Juhi Prafulla Poornima Bhat MECH Accenture 3.50
220 1315014 Rohan Merwan Farzana Irani MECH Accenture 3.50
221 1315015 Surya Ramani Sudha Iyer MECH Accenture 3.50
222 1315033 Manan Navinchandra Sangeeta Mehta MECH Accenture 3.50
223 1315050 Jainam Nitinkumar Varsha Nitinkumar Shah MECH Accenture 3.50
224 1315066 Shubham Satish Mangala Zope MECH Accenture 3.50
225 1315068 Umang Kanaiyalal Varsha Aboti MECH Accenture 3.50
226 1315070 Jalpesh Rajendra Narmada Bhadra MECH Accenture 3.50
227 1315072 Jayesh Prafulla Poornima Bhat MECH Accenture 3.50
228 1315073 Mihir Krishnakumar Varsha Bhatia MECH Accenture 3.50
229 1315079 Suraj Dilip Madhabhi Ghosh MECH Accenture 3.50
230 1315081 Abhishek Dharmendrarajan Bhagylaxmi Iyer MECH Accenture 3.50
231 1315087 Kamdar Samkit Rajesh Dipti MECH Accenture 3.50
232 1315090 Siddhesh Sunil Sangeeta Khaire MECH Accenture 3.50
233 1315094 Ila Abhay Vandana Kulkarni MECH Accenture 3.50
234 1315096 Dnyanesh Sanjay Sangeeta Mahajan MECH Accenture 3.50
235 1315097 Prasad Vidyasagar Surekha Mandke MECH Accenture 3.50
236 1315112 Rajani Tej Shantilal Sunita MECH Accenture 3.50
237 1315113 Krishna Damji Patel MECH Accenture 3.50
238 1315114 Sardesai Gaurish Ajit Ashwini MECH Accenture 3.50
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239 1315117 Karan Bankim Trupti Shah MECH Accenture 3.50
240 1315124 Pranil Telang MECH Accenture 3.50
241 1315126 Pranav Premkumar Veena Tumkur MECH Accenture 3.50
242 1315127 Harsh Ajit Saroj Vajani MECH Accenture 3.50
243 1315128 Munesh Raghuraj Sadapyari Varma MECH Accenture 3.50
244 1425013 Abhishek Sushil Waishali Waghmare MECH Accenture 3.50
245 1315007 Nishant Janardan Jayshree Bhingude MECH Accenture 3.50
246 1421010 Mitul j Shah COMP Accion Lab 3.00
247 1311035 Mitkar Abdullah COMP Accolite 1.00
248 1312106 Satam Abhishek Lalit Kiran ETRX Accolite 1.00
249 1312060 Tanksale Rutuj Anant Sangita ETRX Atos India Pvt. Ltd. 3.10
250 1313028 Maru Rumit Ashwin Kundan EXTC Atos India Pvt. Ltd. 3.10
251 1313043 Raste Himesh Pravin Meena EXTC Atos India Pvt. Ltd. 3.10
252 1313067 Batwal Amogh Shivaram Shaila EXTC Atos India Pvt. Ltd. 3.10
253 1313090 Mehta Harsh Jayesh Deepa EXTC Atos India Pvt. Ltd. 3.10
254 1313120 Thakkar Nayan Tulsidas Shobha EXTC Atos India Pvt. Ltd. 3.10
255 1314056 AFSHEEN NAZ SYEDA IT Atos India Pvt. Ltd. 3.10
256 1311013 Paras Vijay Dedhia COMP Barclays 8.00
257 1311028 Chinmay Karanjkar COMP Barclays 8.00
258 1311031 Aditi Nilesh Kacheria COMP Barclays 8.00
259 1311101 Viral Pasad COMP Barclays 8.00
260 1311117 Tarini Shah COMP Barclays 8.00
261 1311037 Akshar Panchal COMP Barclays 8.00
262 1311045 Vedant Salvi COMP Barclays 8.00
263 1311063 Shreyash Satishrao Paratkar COMP Barclays 8.00
264 1311074 Mahendra Chorotiya COMP Barclays 8.00
265 1311094 Harshad Amritlal kothari COMP Barclays 8.00
266 1311032 Krishna Laddha COMP Barclays 8.00
267 1314025 Mihir Shashank Kulkarni IT Barclays 8.00
268 1314078 Neha Gupta IT Barclays 8.00
269 1424027 Sarita Sharadchandra Adagale IT Barclays 8.00
270 1314035 Saureen Paresh Parekh IT Barclays 8.00
271 1314038 Pratik Jain IT Barclays 8.00
272 1314035 Saureen Paresh Parekh IT Barclays 8.00
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273 1314038 Pratik Jain IT Barclays 8.00
274 1312026 Mailoorkar Shreya Ravindra Aarti ETRX Blue Star Limited 5.20
275 1312080 Huilgol Amoolya Arvind Anupama ETRX Blue Star Limited 5.20
276 1315014 Rohan Merwan Farzana Irani MECH Blue Star Limited 5.20
277 1315026 Apoorva Vishwanath Suman Kini MECH Blue Star Limited 5.20
278 1315105 Pranav Pradeep Priya Pai MECH Blue Star Limited 5.20
279 1425003 Jigar Dharmen Adhiya Vishakha MECH Blue Star Limited 5.20
280 1315007 Nishant Janardan Jayshree Bhingude MECH BOSCH Ltd 4.00
281 1315031 Jatin Mayekar MECH BOSCH Ltd 4.00
282 1315054 Aadesh Jagannath Shetty MECH BOSCH Ltd 4.00
283 1315120 Vivek Shenoy MECH BOSCH Ltd 4.00
284 1425004 Ronak Paresh Visariya Beena MECH BOSCH Ltd 4.00
285 1425017 Asif Shaikh MECH BOSCH Ltd 4.00
286 1311064 ASHISH MOHAN SHOBHANA COMP Capgemini 3.15
287 1311104 Abhishek Patil COMP Capgemini 3.15
288 1312058 Sridhar Stalin Kumar Shanti ETRX Capgemini 3.15
289 1312072 Gosher Priya Vinod Heena ETRX Capgemini 3.15
290 1312090 Majethia Bijal Kishor Chhaya ETRX Capgemini 3.15
291 1312107 Satra Saurabh Rakesh Kalpana ETRX Capgemini 3.15
292 1312116 Yash Sonawane ETRX Capgemini 3.15
293 1422001 Meet Harsukh Siddhapura Usha ETRX Capgemini 3.15
294 1422016 Patil Abhishek Appasaheb Mangal ETRX Capgemini 3.15
295 1422023 Hadshi Tushar Chandrakant ETRX Capgemini 3.15
296 1313019 Joshi Bhagyashree Devendra Snehal EXTC Capgemini 3.15
297 1313070 Majithia Akshay Rajendra Chetna EXTC Capgemini 3.15
298 1313095 Nimse Yash Sukhadeo Sayali EXTC Capgemini 3.15
299 1423006 Patel Tejas Mahesh Bharati EXTC Capgemini 3.15
300 1423009 Gosalia Harsh Sanjay Neha EXTC Capgemini 3.15
301 1423016 Gawas Lalita Suresh Surekha EXTC Capgemini 3.15
302 1423019 Sawant Aishwarya Pradeep Rajeshree EXTC Capgemini 3.15
303 1423021 Shedage Ashwini Shivaji Urmila EXTC Capgemini 3.15
304 1423024 Kokitkar Ashwini Ananda Uma EXTC Capgemini 3.15
305 1424020 Lahoti Kushal Mahesh IT Capgemini 3.15
306 1424022 Govind H Prajapati IT Capgemini 3.15
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307 1314069 Shreya Bapat IT Capgemini 3.15
308 1315003 Chirag Mohanlal Daksha Baru MECH Cartesian Consulting 4.75
309 1315035 Arushi Omprakash Shashi Misra MECH Cartesian Consulting 4.75
310 1315114 Sardesai Gaurish Ajit Ashwini MECH Cartesian Consulting 4.75
311 1311002 K Niranjan Ganapathi COMP Cimpress India Pvt. Ltd. 7.00
312 1311004 Nikita Jaiswal COMP Cimpress India Pvt. Ltd. 7.00
313 1314051 Toshkumar Sharma IT Cimpress India Pvt. Ltd. 7.00
314 1314090 Lipika Naresh Mahajan IT Cimpress India Pvt. Ltd. 7.00
315 1311106 Abhishek Rathod COMP Colgate 4.71
316 1311004 Nikita Jaiswal COMP Colgate 4.71
317 1311032 Krishna Laddha COMP Colgate 4.71
318 1311053 Rushabh Rupak Shah COMP Colgate 4.71
319 1311056 Himani Shetty COMP Colgate 4.71
320 1311072 Gopal Chandak COMP Colgate 4.71
321 1311107 SAISH RAJEEV ROHOM COMP Colgate 4.71
322 1314049 Rushit Shah IT Colgate 4.71
323 1313079 Erram Tejas Pravin Dipali EXTC Colgate 4.71
324 1313018 Jain Karishma Rajesh Pista EXTC Colgate 4.71
325 1313061 Nagaraja Anirudh Nagaraja Gayathri EXTC Colgate 4.71
326 1313074 Dubey Pallavi Vimal Kumar Geeta EXTC Colgate 4.71
327 1311051 Nishchay Shah IT Directi 5.20
328 1311113 KINER BHARAT SHAH COMP Dolat Capital 5.00
329 1212117 Vatsal Patel ETRX Eduisfun 3.50
330 1313127 Shivam Mujoo EXTC Eduisfun 3.50
331 1314061 Rohit Bhosale IT Eduisfun 3.50
332 1315068 Umang Kanaiyalal Varsha Aboti MECH Eduisfun 3.50
333 1315104 Neha Shivaji Savita Naikwade MECH Eduisfun 3.50
334 1315108 Harsh Parekh MECH Eduisfun 3.50
335 1315117 Karan Bankim Trupti Shah MECH Eduisfun 3.50
336 1314066 Bhavana Arora IT Endurance International Group 3.00
337 1311025 Kanak Jain COMP Ernst & Young LLP 4.25
338 1311093 Chaitali Khandekar COMP Ernst & Young LLP 4.25
339 1311055 Aditya Pradeep Sharma COMP Ernst & Young LLP 4.25
340 1311006 Hiren Barot COMP Ernst & Young LLP 4.25
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341 1312088 Kulkarni Sayali Rajeev Vinda ETRX Ernst & Young LLP 4.25
342 1313002 Vaishnavi Doraiswamy Rama EXTC Ernst & Young LLP 4.25
343 1314025 Mihir Shashank Kulkarni IT Ernst & Young LLP 4.25
344 1314029 Jay Vijay Maru IT Ernst & Young LLP 4.25
345 1312036 Nimkar Aniket Abhay Aditi ETRX Force Motors 6.00
346 1312039 Patel Hardik Bhagwanbhai Lakhuben ETRX Force Motors 6.00
347 1312073 Dama Vishal Umesh Deviben ETRX Force Motors 6.00
348 1312095 Mhapsekar Varad Suresh Madhavi ETRX Force Motors 6.00
349 1312108 Sawant Sunetra Shashikant Sampada ETRX Force Motors 6.00
350 1422016 Patil Abhishek Appasaheb Mangal ETRX Force Motors 6.00
351 1212117 Vatsal Patel ETRX Friction Innovative 2.16
352 1315002 Kewal Ajmeri MECH Friction Innovative 2.16
353 1311048 Kaushal Savla COMP GEP 4.25
354 1311112 Arpit Rajendra Shah COMP GEP 4.25
355 1311011 Tejal Chitodkar COMP GEP 4.25
356 1421007 Ayushi Malde COMP GEP 4.25
357 1314072 Maheshwar Anil Mundhe IT GEP 4.25
358 1314053 APAKE SHRINATH SHRIPATI IT GEP 4.25
359 1314026 Sagar Jape IT GEP 4.25
360 1315037 Priyaj Nitin Neha Nabar MECH Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. 4.20
361 1315111 Hrisheekesh Pradeep Sangeeta Patil MECH Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. 4.20
362 1425010 Divyesh Babulal Panchal Sarla MECH Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. 4.20
363 1315023 Shweta Satish Vijaya Katkar MECH Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. 4.20
364 1315073 Mihir Krishnakumar Varsha Bhatia MECH Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. 4.20
365 1315126 Pranav Premkumar Veena Tumkur MECH Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. 4.20
366 1315134 Akshay Tikoo MECH Grindwell Norton 4.20
367 1315127 Harsh Ajit Saroj Vajani MECH Halftick Infoservices Pvt. Limited 6.00
368 1315009 Desai Udit MECH IFB Industries Limited 4.50
369 1315065 Ghanshyam Dave MECH IFB Industries Limited 4.50
370 1315134 Akshay Tikoo MECH IFB Industries Limited 4.50
371 1425002 Dhwanit Patel MECH IFB Industries Limited 4.50
372 1311081 Mita Gavade COMP Indus Valley Partners 7.94
373 1313055 Palukurthi Deepika Radhakrishna P Rajasri T EXTC Indus Valley Partners 7.94
374 1311027 Karan Kadakia COMP Infosys 3.25
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375 1311049 Hardik Shah COMP Infosys 3.25
376 1311079 Tanay Dusane COMP Infosys 3.25
377 1311119 Mohit Shetty COMP Infosys 3.25
378 1421009 Darshil atul shah COMP Infosys 3.25
379 1311001 Appurva Krishnan COMP Infosys 3.25
380 1311002 K Niranjan Ganapathi COMP Infosys 3.25
381 1311006 Hiren Barot COMP Infosys 3.25
382 1311013 Paras Vijay Dedhia COMP Infosys 3.25
383 1311014 Rushika Mangrola COMP Infosys 3.25
384 1311019 Neel Gemavat COMP Infosys 3.25
385 1311022 Kushal Gosar COMP Infosys 3.25
386 1311036 Sanveg Rane COMP Infosys 3.25
387 1311038 Hetvi Chandresh Pasad COMP Infosys 3.25
388 1311048 Kaushal Savla COMP Infosys 3.25
389 1311059 Nishita Sinha COMP Infosys 3.25
390 1311061 Dhiraj Balakrishna Uchil COMP Infosys 3.25
391 1311069 Soumya Bastikar COMP Infosys 3.25
392 1311088 Vivek Nair COMP Infosys 3.25
393 1311092 Sanatkumar COMP Infosys 3.25
394 1311102 Bhoomi Patel COMP Infosys 3.25
395 1311108 Swapnil Sanghavi COMP Infosys 3.25
396 1311109 Charmi Sawla COMP Infosys 3.25
397 1311112 Arpit Rajendra Shah COMP Infosys 3.25
398 1311117 Tarini Shah COMP Infosys 3.25
399 1421006 KOTHARI BHAVYA ABHAY SONAL COMP Infosys 3.25
400 1421007 Ayushi Malde COMP Infosys 3.25
401 1311004 Nikita Jaiswal COMP Infosys 3.25
402 1311034 Manjusha Mishra COMP Infosys 3.25
403 1311037 Akshar Panchal COMP Infosys 3.25
404 1311041 Bhushan Pathak COMP Infosys 3.25
405 1311046 shreya sawkar COMP Infosys 3.25
406 1311056 Himani Shetty COMP Infosys 3.25
407 1311063 Shreyash Satishrao Paratkar COMP Infosys 3.25
408 1311073 Chindarkar Anjali COMP Infosys 3.25
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409 1311076 Nikita Desai COMP Infosys 3.25
410 1311090 KANSARA AKASH BIPIN COMP Infosys 3.25
411 1311096 Somdev Dinesh Mehta COMP Infosys 3.25
412 1311098 Chetansi Nanavati COMP Infosys 3.25
413 1311103 Ami Doshi COMP Infosys 3.25
414 1311107 SAISH RAJEEV ROHOM COMP Infosys 3.25
415 1311122 Prajvala Sonawane COMP Infosys 3.25
416 1311126 Rohit Surana COMP Infosys 3.25
417 1312024 Kariya Rakesh Paresh Minal ETRX Infosys 3.25
418 1312033 Modi Krishna Vipul Krupali ETRX Infosys 3.25
419 1312069 Desai Soham Dhiren Shilpa ETRX Infosys 3.25
420 1312086 Khandekar Sujay Datta Sunita ETRX Infosys 3.25
421 1312098 Namjoshi Prathamesh Ashok Supriya ETRX Infosys 3.25
422 1312108 Sawant Sunetra Shashikant Sampada ETRX Infosys 3.25
423 1422002 Mahesh Ramjibhai Patel Jasuben ETRX Infosys 3.25
424 1422004 Dhruv Sunil Mehta Jagruti ETRX Infosys 3.25
425 1422013 Thekkepurakkal Rajiv Ramchandran Lalithambika ETRX Infosys 3.25
426 1422027 Bharadwaj Akshay Sridhar Rama ETRX Infosys 3.25
427 1312018 Jadhav Neeraj Kumar Ramdas Meena ETRX Infosys 3.25
428 1312023 Karpate Nikhil Girish Neha ETRX Infosys 3.25
429 1312027 Lodha Nidhi Anil Madhu ETRX Infosys 3.25
430 1312035 Kalekar Shivani Shailendra Tanvi ETRX Infosys 3.25
431 1312044 Satam Soham Suresh Seema ETRX Infosys 3.25
432 1312050 Shah Shubham Arvind Arti ETRX Infosys 3.25
433 1312052 Shetty Shashwath Manohar Hemalatha ETRX Infosys 3.25
434 1312064 Adityanarayanan Madhusudanan Meenakshi ETRX Infosys 3.25
435 1312068 Barapatre Deepali Gyanidas Lalita ETRX Infosys 3.25
436 1312070 Bhattacharya Pushkar Pradip Aparna ETRX Infosys 3.25
437 1312073 Dama Vishal Umesh Deviben ETRX Infosys 3.25
438 1312074 Dash Pranit Kumar Pradeepta Kumar Anita ETRX Infosys 3.25
439 1312078 Gondhalekar Anay Abhay Veena ETRX Infosys 3.25
440 1312079 Haridas Vaisakh M N Haridasan Baby Haridas ETRX Infosys 3.25
441 1312080 Huilgol Amoolya Arvind Anupama ETRX Infosys 3.25
442 1312084 Kadam Aditya Pradip Sunita ETRX Infosys 3.25
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443 1312087 Kinkhabwala Tanvi Mehul Manisha ETRX Infosys 3.25
444 1312088 Kulkarni Sayali Rajeev Vinda ETRX Infosys 3.25
445 1312097 Nair Ajish Mohan Remany ETRX Infosys 3.25
446 1312103 Pathade Akanksha Vinod Varsha ETRX Infosys 3.25
447 1312114 Shetty Apoorva Shyamsundar Amita ETRX Infosys 3.25
448 1312115 Singh Aditya Ravindra Usha ETRX Infosys 3.25
449 1422028 Sawool Divya Sabaji ETRX Infosys 3.25
450 1313026 Mada Pooja Surendra Pramoda EXTC Infosys 3.25
451 1313033 Panchal Nirmal Mayurbhai Priyanka EXTC Infosys 3.25
452 1313037 Patel Gaurang Bharatbhai Madhu EXTC Infosys 3.25
453 1313050 Shah Yash Ketur Kamini EXTC Infosys 3.25
454 1313078 Hariya Monish Navin Bindu EXTC Infosys 3.25
455 1313084 Kalwankar Kunal Parag Vaishali EXTC Infosys 3.25
456 1313087 Kulkarni Rohan Milind Sandhya EXTC Infosys 3.25
457 1313089 Maheshwari Priyanka Sunil Leenu EXTC Infosys 3.25
458 1313093 Modi Samruddhi Pravin Pratiksha EXTC Infosys 3.25
459 1313109 Naik Amit Upendra Poonam EXTC Infosys 3.25
460 1313116 Shetty Uttam Balakrishna Shailaja EXTC Infosys 3.25
461 1313121 Verma Tanuj Jagdish Geeta EXTC Infosys 3.25
462 1423015 Sharma Vipin Kumar Rajendra Anita EXTC Infosys 3.25
463 1423017 Gawande Nivedita Mahadev Manisha EXTC Infosys 3.25
464 1423022 Ambre Viraj Sanjay Vandana EXTC Infosys 3.25
465 1313024 Kothavale Ganesh Jayvant Suchita EXTC Infosys 3.25
466 1313002 Vaishnavi Doraiswamy Rama EXTC Infosys 3.25
467 1313004 Bhanushali Dikshit Rajesh Rashmi EXTC Infosys 3.25
468 1313005 Bhanushali Deep Prakash Priti EXTC Infosys 3.25
469 1313008 Chilakamarri Venkata Abhinav EXTC Infosys 3.25
470 1313009 Desai Apurva Uday Anuradha EXTC Infosys 3.25
471 1313011 Jadav Vidhi Pankaj Anjana EXTC Infosys 3.25
472 1313013 Gala Kinjal Arvind Beena EXTC Infosys 3.25
473 1313016 Hegde Shivranjini Gangadhar Rekha EXTC Infosys 3.25
474 1313017 Jain Bhaveshkumar Ganesh Manju EXTC Infosys 3.25
475 1313023 Khairabadi Tehemton Kaikobad Niloufer EXTC Infosys 3.25
476 1313027 Rambhia Hem Dipakbhai Rashmi EXTC Infosys 3.25
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477 1313031 Narwelkar Praveer Pradeep Meenakshi EXTC Infosys 3.25
478 1313042 Raichura Yash Manish Kiran EXTC Infosys 3.25
479 1313053 Sheth Mohit Jitendra Rupa EXTC Infosys 3.25
480 1313054 Shivhare Pooja Nandkishore Jyoti EXTC Infosys 3.25
481 1313057 Thakkar Jinal Hitesh Varsha EXTC Infosys 3.25
482 1313060 Shah Aayush Jayesh Sunisha EXTC Infosys 3.25
483 1313061 Nagaraja Anirudh Nagaraja Gayathri EXTC Infosys 3.25
484 1313066 Atha Harsh Kirti Deepa EXTC Infosys 3.25
485 1313068 Bhanushali Rahul Jadhavji Ramila EXTC Infosys 3.25
486 1313073 Jayaswal Bishrut Balhans Shruti EXTC Infosys 3.25
487 1313074 Dubey Pallavi Vimal Kumar Geeta EXTC Infosys 3.25
488 1313086 Kankani Sheona Rajendra Bhawna EXTC Infosys 3.25
489 1313088 Lamba Bhavesh Gulshan Vijaya EXTC Infosys 3.25
490 1313094 Natu Sahil Mahesh Shruti EXTC Infosys 3.25
491 1313097 Pandya Dishant Atul Minal EXTC Infosys 3.25
492 1313100 Shivrame Prathmesh Kishor Madhuri EXTC Infosys 3.25
493 1313105 Ramani Niket Kedarnath Reva EXTC Infosys 3.25
494 1313108 Naik Saurabh Bipin Pradnya EXTC Infosys 3.25
495 1313110 Shah Khayaal Rajesh Mona EXTC Infosys 3.25
496 1313113 Shahane Amey Guruling Shaila EXTC Infosys 3.25
497 1313122 Waykool Siddhesh Tushar Anagha EXTC Infosys 3.25
498 1423013 Sawant Purva Pradeep Pallavi EXTC Infosys 3.25
499 1314003 Krushi Gada IT Infosys 3.25
500 1314005 Rohan Bhattad IT Infosys 3.25
501 1314006 Karankumar Devji Charla IT Infosys 3.25
502 1314013 Pooja Gada IT Infosys 3.25
503 1314033 Het Nagda IT Infosys 3.25
504 1314035 Saureen Paresh Parekh IT Infosys 3.25
505 1314039 Akansha Sagar IT Infosys 3.25
506 1314059 yash kishore shah IT Infosys 3.25
507 1314067 Bhanushali Karan R IT Infosys 3.25
508 1314079 Saket Sundeep Tulsan IT Infosys 3.25
509 1314083 Shruti Sudhir Joshi IT Infosys 3.25
510 1314095 Jai R. Patel IT Infosys 3.25
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511 1424001 Chirag Shah IT Infosys 3.25
512 1424010 Deep Lathia IT Infosys 3.25
513 1424024 Pooja Singh IT Infosys 3.25
514 1314014 Nirav Gala IT Infosys 3.25
515 1314017 HARDIK LAKHAMSHI GADA IT Infosys 3.25
516 1314020 Nupoor Joshi IT Infosys 3.25
517 1314021 RIDDHI DILIP KALE IT Infosys 3.25
518 1314026 Sagar Jape IT Infosys 3.25
519 1314030 Akshay Modi IT Infosys 3.25
520 1314032 Vipul A Mehta IT Infosys 3.25
521 1314040 Ganesh Bhagwat Sangale IT Infosys 3.25
522 1314049 Rushit Shah IT Infosys 3.25
523 1314052 Meet Chetan Satra IT Infosys 3.25
524 1314053 APAKE SHRINATH SHRIPATI IT Infosys 3.25
525 1314055 Chirag Soni IT Infosys 3.25
526 1314058 VISHAL P. VEKARIA IT Infosys 3.25
527 1314071 Devansh Dave IT Infosys 3.25
528 1314084 Aniruddha A Kamath IT Infosys 3.25
529 1314086 Asha Khatri IT Infosys 3.25
530 1314089 Priyanka Kuwor IT Infosys 3.25
531 1314090 Lipika Naresh Mahajan IT Infosys 3.25
532 1314097 Ankana Samanta IT Infosys 3.25
533 1314106 Pratik S Malkan IT Infosys 3.25
534 1314110 Niken Shah IT Infosys 3.25
535 1424011 Divyam Bhatt IT Infosys 3.25
536 1315013 Mustafa Sajjad Shakera Bhadsorawla MECH Infosys 3.25
537 1315023 Shweta Satish Vijaya Katkar MECH Infosys 3.25
538 1315025 Rupesh Nitinbhai Geeta Khatri MECH Infosys 3.25
539 1315027 Abhishek Kishore Priti Kukreja MECH Infosys 3.25
540 1315049 Abhishek Nilesh Neeta Shah MECH Infosys 3.25
541 1315060 Rukaiya Honed Farida Tunkiwala MECH Infosys 3.25
542 1315061 Nikhil Johnson Letha Vallookaran MECH Infosys 3.25
543 1315085 Bharat Tulsiram Nirmala Jhawar MECH Infosys 3.25
544 1315095 Dhaval A Khunt MECH Infosys 3.25
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545 1315099 Karan Anilkumar Jyoti Mehta MECH Infosys 3.25
546 1315127 Harsh Ajit Saroj Vajani MECH Infosys 3.25
547 1314003 Krushi Gada IT Interactive Brokers 7.10
548 1314043 Sahil Anil Shah IT Interactive Brokers 7.10
549 1311012 Kunal Chheda COMP JPMC (J.P. Morgan Chase Co. Ltd.) 6.70
550 1311026 Vidhi Jain COMP JPMC (J.P. Morgan Chase Co. Ltd.) 6.70
551 1311023 Amola Hinge COMP JPMC (J.P. Morgan Chase Co. Ltd.) 6.70
552 1311042 Aakash Satish Poliyath COMP JPMC (J.P. Morgan Chase Co. Ltd.) 6.70
553 1311068 BAMBORA ALI HUSSAIN SABIYA COMP JPMC (J.P. Morgan Chase Co. Ltd.) 6.70
554 1314001 RAHUL BALASUBRAMANIAN IT JPMC (J.P. Morgan Chase Co. Ltd.) 6.70
555 1314037 Vineet Parekh IT JPMC (J.P. Morgan Chase Co. Ltd.) 6.70
556 1314073 Sayali kandarkar IT JPMC (J.P. Morgan Chase Co. Ltd.) 6.70
557 1314082 Mihir Parmar IT JPMC (J.P. Morgan Chase Co. Ltd.) 6.70
558 1314105 ARNAJA ASIM SEN IT JPMC (J.P. Morgan Chase Co. Ltd.) 6.70
559 1314021 RIDDHI DILIP KALE IT JPMC (J.P. Morgan Chase Co. Ltd.) 6.70
560 1314040 Ganesh Bhagwat Sangale IT JPMC (J.P. Morgan Chase Co. Ltd.) 6.70
561 1315041 Vrajesh Panchal MECH JSW Steel Coated Products Ltd. 5.00
562 1315051 Karan Dharmesh Kalpa Shah MECH JSW Steel Coated Products Ltd. 5.00
563 1315079 Suraj Dilip Madhabhi Ghosh MECH JSW Steel Coated Products Ltd. 5.00
564 1315092 Siddhant Khurana MECH JSW Steel Coated Products Ltd. 5.00
565 1315126 Pranav Premkumar Veena Tumkur MECH JSW Steel Coated Products Ltd. 5.00
566 1311124 Ved Kulkarni COMP L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
567 1421013 Anuja Jambhale COMP L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
568 1421022 Pralhad P. Yadav COMP L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
569 1312039 Patel Hardik Bhagwanbhai Lakhuben ETRX L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
570 1312040 Prajapati Tejas Sureshkumar Jayshree ETRX L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
571 1312096 Mohite Sonali Sanjay Bharati ETRX L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
572 1422010 Thakkar Manthan Praful Dipty ETRX L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
573 1422021 Tiwari Shashank Brahmadev Manisha ETRX L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
574 1313045 Broota Akshay Rajeshkumar Rita EXTC L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
575 1313048 Shah Rishab Shashank Rajashree EXTC L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
576 1313065 Memane Jayshree Balasaheb Sandhya EXTC L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
577 1313092 Patil Aishwarya Nitin Neelima EXTC L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
578 1313106 Rathod Abhishek Pravinbhai Kalpanaben EXTC L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
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579 1423010 Chudasama Harsh Rajesh Kalavati EXTC L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
580 1314008 Vinay Sanjay Darji IT L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
581 1314030 Akshay Modi IT L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
582 1314093 Divvya Mehta IT L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
583 1314108 Hardik Nilesh Shah IT L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
584 1314112 Nirav Mahendra Doshi IT L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
585 1424002 Vinita Patel IT L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
586 1424006 Shrenik Doshi IT L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
587 1424017 Dipali Ramesh Badgujar IT L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
588 1424025 Kiran Suresh Patil IT L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
589 1314007 Vipra Chudasama IT L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
590 1314057 SALONI DILIP THAKARE IT L & T Infotech Limited 3.18
591 1311019 Neel Gemavat COMP L & T Limited 4.29
592 1311095 Sahil G Limbasiya COMP L & T Limited 4.29
593 1422016 Patil Abhishek Appasaheb Mangal ETRX L & T Limited 4.29
594 1421019 Saloni Amrut Jain COMP L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
595 1312018 Jadhav Neeraj Kumar Ramdas Meena ETRX L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
596 1312064 Adityanarayanan Madhusudanan Meenakshi ETRX L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
597 1312116 Yash Sonawane ETRX L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
598 1312120 Akshay Ankush Kapare ETRX L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
599 1422004 Dhruv Sunil Mehta Jagruti ETRX L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
600 1422021 Tiwari Shashank Brahmadev Manisha ETRX L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
601 1422023 Hadshi Tushar Chandrakant ETRX L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
602 1313027 Rambhia Hem Dipakbhai Rashmi EXTC L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
603 1313035 Patel Akshay Mahendrabhai Premila EXTC L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
604 1313037 Patel Gaurang Bharatbhai Madhu EXTC L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
605 1313041 Prajapati Vivek Ramesh Vanita EXTC L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
606 1313068 Bhanushali Rahul Jadhavji Ramila EXTC L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
607 1314039 Akansha Sagar IT L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
608 1314094 Harsh Dinesh Mehta IT L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
609 1314095 Jai R. Patel IT L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
610 1314097 Ankana Samanta IT L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
611 1424001 Chirag Shah IT L & T Technology Services Limited (LTTS) 3.60
612 1311070 Shraddha Jagdish Bhanushali COMP Majesco 3.50
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613 1311105 Karan Ashwinbhai Prajapati COMP Majesco 3.50
614 1314011 Kevin Doshi IT Majesco 3.50
615 1314046 SHAH JINAL HEMANT IT Majesco 3.50
616 1424008 Dhaval Shah IT Majesco 3.50
617 1312065 Saurabh Salimkumar Biji ETRX Medianet 2.69
618 1312071 Chudasama Saloni Jignesh Dipti ETRX Medianet 2.69
619 1312092 Karia Jugal Mahendra Charu ETRX Medianet 2.69
620 1213056 Jain Shayna Jayanti Rekha EXTC Medianet 2.69
621 1313007 Jaiswal Abhishek Ghanshyam Beena EXTC Medianet 2.69
622 1313012 Jain Divyank Sureshkumar Ranjan EXTC Medianet 2.69
623 1313038 Patel Sahil Noormohammed Julekha EXTC Medianet 2.69
624 1313058 Vakhariya Shruti Girish Bhagyashree EXTC Medianet 2.69
625 1314061 Rohit Bhosale IT Medianet 2.69
626 1315042 Karan Neelesh Kavita Parikh MECH Medianet 2.69
627 1315065 Ghanshyam Dave MECH Medianet 2.69
628 1315051 Karan Dharmesh Kalpa Shah MECH Medianet 2.69
629 1311085 Sangita Ishwar Samota COMP Microsoft 9.78
630 1311122 Prajvala Sonawane COMP Microsoft 9.78
631 1311053 Rushabh Rupak Shah COMP Microsoft 9.78
632 1311073 Chindarkar Anjali COMP Microsoft 9.78
633 1314086 Asha Khatri IT Microsoft 9.78
634 1311082 Drasti Bhimani COMP Morgan Stanley 8.89
635 1314093 Divvya Mehta IT Morgan Stanley 8.89
636 1314080 Jignesh Jain IT Nerolac Paints Limited 3.50
637 1315054 Aadesh Jagannath Shetty MECH Nikhil Comforts 2.48
638 1315077 Deep Doshi MECH Nikhil Comforts 2.48
639 1315093 Krishnan Siddharth Mohana Vijayalakshmi MECH Nikhil Comforts 2.48
640 1315133 Jignesh Patel MECH Nikhil Comforts 2.48
641 1425020 Vaibhavi Kokate MECH Nikhil Comforts 2.48
642 1311106 Abhishek Rathod COMP NSEIT 2.75
643 1314019 Neha Kantilal Jain IT NSEIT 2.75
644 1314028 Mehta Dharmil Haresh IT NSEIT 2.75
645 1311045 Vedant Salvi COMP Oracle India Pvt. Ltd. 6.17
646 1311075 Raj Mahesh Daiya COMP Oracle India Pvt. Ltd. 6.17
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647 1311098 Chetansi Nanavati COMP Oracle India Pvt. Ltd. 6.17
648 1311114 Shah Pooja Rajesh COMP Oracle India Pvt. Ltd. 6.17
649 1314048 POOJA KUNVARJI SHAH IT Oracle India Pvt. Ltd. 6.17
650 1424018 chaitanya joglekar IT Oracle India Pvt. Ltd. 6.17
651 1314006 Karankumar Devji Charla IT Oracle India Pvt. Ltd. 6.17
652 1314070 Raj S Daiya IT Oracle India Pvt. Ltd. 6.17
653 1314020 Nupoor Joshi IT Oracle India Pvt. Ltd. 6.17
654 1314026 Sagar Jape IT Oracle India Pvt. Ltd. 6.17
655 1312077 Khania Preet Jayesh Sheela ETRX Performics Convonix 3.20
656 1312004 Chothani Jinal Yogesh Chhaya ETRX Performics Convonix 3.20
657 1312009 Bagwe Shriya Salil Shaila ETRX Performics Convonix 3.20
658 1313040 Prabhu Pranav Murlidhar Shweta EXTC Performics Convonix 3.20
659 1313098 Mehta Smit Hemen Alka EXTC Performics Convonix 3.20
660 1314045 Riya Savla IT Performics Convonix 3.20
661 1314054 Sarthak Singh IT Performics Convonix 3.20
662 1314110 Niken Shah IT Performics Convonix 3.20
663 1215064 Manasvi Rathod MECH Performics Convonix 3.20
664 1315027 Abhishek Kishore Priti Kukreja MECH Performics Convonix 3.20
665 1315043 Sukrut Sudarshan Shraddha Konde MECH Performics Convonix 3.20
666 1315107 Vaibhav Vinod Rekha Panchal MECH Performics Convonix 3.20
667 1315123 Rajat Mahesh Geeta Tank MECH Performics Convonix 3.20
668 1315101 Harsh Jain MECH Pratap Plastics 3.50
669 1314039 Akansha Sagar IT Rave Technologies Pvt. Limited 3.75
670 1424003 Parth Bagaria IT Rave Technologies Pvt. Limited 3.75
671 1311030 Sakshi keste COMP Reliance Industries 5.50
672 1311034 Manjusha Mishra COMP Reliance Industries 5.50
673 1311041 Bhushan Pathak COMP Reliance Industries 5.50
674 1311022 Kushal Gosar COMP Reliance Industries 5.50
675 1311076 Nikita Desai COMP Reliance Industries 5.50
676 1311090 KANSARA AKASH BIPIN COMP Reliance Industries 5.50
677 1311103 Ami Doshi COMP Reliance Industries 5.50
678 1311126 Rohit Surana COMP Reliance Industries 5.50
679 1312044 Satam Soham Suresh Seema ETRX Reliance Industries 5.50
680 1313023 Khairabadi Tehemton Kaikobad Niloufer EXTC Reliance Industries 5.50
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681 1313066 Atha Harsh Kirti Deepa EXTC Reliance Industries 5.50
682 1313067 Batwal Amogh Shivaram Shaila EXTC Reliance Industries 5.50
683 1313073 Jayaswal Bishrut Balhans Shruti EXTC Reliance Industries 5.50
684 1313094 Natu Sahil Mahesh Shruti EXTC Reliance Industries 5.50
685 1313105 Ramani Niket Kedarnath Reva EXTC Reliance Industries 5.50
686 1423005 Khakhar Rushabh Jayesh Jayshree EXTC Reliance Industries 5.50
687 1314004 Mohit Mukesh Ashar IT Reliance Industries 5.50
688 1314017 HARDIK LAKHAMSHI GADA IT Reliance Industries 5.50
689 1314062 Shah Harsh Bipin IT Reliance Industries 5.50
690 1314101 Krishna Saboo IT Reliance Industries 5.50
691 1421011 Preksha Daftary COMP Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited 3.50
692 1312117 Thakkar Vatsal Kiran Pinaki ETRX Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited 3.50
693 1313004 Bhanushali Dikshit Rajesh Rashmi EXTC Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited 3.50
694 1313045 Broota Akshay Rajeshkumar Rita EXTC Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited 3.50
695 1313069 Chheda Bhavik Jugalkishor Kalpana EXTC Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited 3.50
696 1313102 Pawar Aditya Kumar Mohana Pawar EXTC Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited 3.50
697 1313113 Shahane Amey Guruling Shaila EXTC Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited 3.50
698 1423002 Gandhi Akshay Rajkumar Anuja EXTC Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited 3.50
699 1313009 Desai Apurva Uday Anuradha EXTC Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited 3.50
700 1425015 Sayed Kadri Hanif MECH Rooptelsonic Ultrasonix Limited 2.50
701 1311024 Shrikant Jagtap COMP Seclore Technology 5.20
702 1311035 Mitkar Abdullah COMP Seclore Technology 5.20
703 1212122 Kashish A Pandya ETRX Swan Environmental Pvt. Limited 1.50
704 1312067 Yadav Diwakar Ramkishor Rajkumari ETRX Swan Environmental Pvt. Limited 1.50
705 1312092 Karia Jugal Mahendra Charu ETRX Swan Environmental Pvt. Limited 1.50
706 1312099 Karan Kumar P. Mota ETRX Swan Environmental Pvt. Limited 1.50
707 1315091 Rahul Khamkar Pandurang Chhaya MECH TOYO Engineering 2.50
708 1315124 Pranil Telang MECH TOYO Engineering 2.50
709 1311050 Harsh Shah COMP Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
710 1311014 Rushika Mangrola COMP Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
711 1311061 Dhiraj Balakrishna Uchil COMP Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
712 1312014 Gajjar Mitali Rajendra Neha ETRX Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
713 1312002 Akshaya Nagarajan Geetha ETRX Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
714 1312050 Shah Shubham Arvind Arti ETRX Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
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715 1312074 Dash Pranit Kumar Pradeepta Kumar Anita ETRX Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
716 1312103 Pathade Akanksha Vinod Varsha ETRX Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
717 1313001 Nivedha Balasubramanian Mohini EXTC Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
718 1313100 Shivrame Prathmesh Kishor Madhuri EXTC Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
719 1313121 Verma Tanuj Jagdish Geeta EXTC Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
720 1314056 AFSHEEN NAZ SYEDA IT Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
721 1314077 Ankita Vinayak Gore IT Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
722 1314083 Shruti Sudhir Joshi IT Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
723 1424012 Kinjal Thakkar IT Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
724 1424024 Pooja Singh IT Vodafone Shared Services India 4.25
725 1315039 Rishikesh Rajendra Sunita Palve MECH Voltas 3.50
726 1315062 Ravi Vallabhbhai NitabenVarsani MECH Voltas 3.50
727 1315063 Kushal Nikesh Dipti Visaria MECH Voltas 3.50
728 1315118 Manan Nimesh Nikima Shah MECH Voltas 3.50
729 1311115 Ria Nimish Shah COMP vPhrase 3.30
730 1424006 Shrenik Doshi IT vPhrase 3.30
731 1315025 Rupesh Nitinbhai Geeta Khatri MECH vPhrase 3.30
732 1315029 Pranav Prasad Pooja Lokhande MECH vPhrase 3.30
733 1311050 Harsh Shah COMP WisdmLabs 3.50
734 1315104 Neha Shivaji Savita Naikwade MECH WisdmLabs 3.50
735 1311036 Sanveg Rane COMP Wissen Technology 8.00
736 1311123 Smit Thakkar COMP Wissen Technology 8.00
737 1311046 shreya sawkar COMP Wissen Technology 8.00
738 1311073 Chindarkar Anjali COMP Wissen Technology 8.00
739 1311096 Somdev Dinesh Mehta COMP Wissen Technology 8.00


